
REPORT OF 
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS  

 

 

 
 

 

Department 
General Description 

of Contract 

Contract 
Change 

No. 
Original Contract 

Amount Contractor/ Vendor 
Total of Prior 

Change Orders 
Amount this 

Change Order 
Change 

Approved By 

Purchasing 
Contact 
(Buyer) 

Public Works 2017/18 Right-of-Way 
Appearance Enhancements 

2 $112,492.37 Country Landscapes $7,667.80 $7,849.63 J. Clausen MA 

Public Works 2017/18 South Duff 
Avenue Improvements 

1 $133,000.00 Snyder & Associates, Inc. $0.00 $19,800.00 D. Pregitzer MA 

Fleet Services City Hall Custodial Services 2 $65,521.00 Klean Rite of Central Iowa $0.00 $8,970.26 J. Holmes MA 

Electric 
Services 

Legal Services Related to 
Clean Air Act 

12 $100,000.00 Ritts Law Group PLLC $850,000.00 $15,000.00 B. Trower CB 

                  $            $      $                  

                  $            $      $                  

 

Period: 
 1st – 15th 

 16th – End of Month 

Month & Year: May 2018 

For City Council Date: June 12, 2018 


